
1 

A33-050-002
Status Änderungen Datum Name

Gezeichnet

Kontrolliert

Norm

Datum Name
24.09.2007 Eggert

IMD Dresden  GmbH
Karlsruher Str. 109   01189 Dresden

Gesamtgewicht: 4,48 kg

Rueckenschutzring einfach

Masse (kg)MaterialHalbzeugBezeichnungBauteilnummerAnz.Pos.
3,97St 37Bl 5Rueckenschutzring3-051-00111
0,11St 37Bl 4Klemmschelle f. 

Wandanker
3-021-00122

0,03Stahl HalfenschraubeHalfe M 8x2553
0,02Stahl SechskantschraubeDIN 933 - M8x2544
0,01Stahl SechskantmutterDIN 985 - M895
0,00Stahl UnterlegscheibeDIN 125 - A 8,496

A

450

R362

3-051-001

3-021-001

Halfenschiene
innen montiert

Halfe M 8x25

DIN 933 - M8x25


